
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Conference venue: AMSE-Université d’Aix-Marseille, 5 Boulevard Bourdet, 13001 Marseille 

Spring School 

May 21 

9.30-10.00 Welcome and registration 

10.00-12.00 Lecture 1 
Kjell Arne Brekke, University of Oslo 
Behavioral Economics and the Environment 

12.00-13.30 Lunch 

13.30-15.00 Student session 1 

 Tillmann Eymess, University of Heidelberg 
Dissecting Social Norms of Cooperation: A Conditional Process Analysis (joint with F. Dierkert) 

 Tuyen Tiet, BETA 
Network, social comparison and common pool resource game (joint with P. Nguyen-Van and A. Stenger) 

 Kristin Limbach, ENGEES 
Collective conditionality in decontextualized lab and framed field experiments: on the generalizability of incentive 
mechanisms across contexts (joint with P. Le Coent, R. Préget, A. Roza and S. Thoyer) 

15.00-15.30 Coffee break 

15.30-17.00 Student session 2 

 Ludovic Bequet, University of Namur 
Agricultural Practices and Environmental Degradation: The Case of GM Corn in the Philippines 

 Sotherath Seang, GREDEG 
Complementary currencies, short distribution channels and models of cities (joint with M. Della Peruta and D. 
Torre) 

 Katarzyna Zagorska, University of Warsaw 
Drivers of farmers’ willingness to adopt extensive farming practices in ecologically valuable river valleys - the case 
of Biebrza Marshes (joint with M. Czajkowski, N. Letki, P. Tryjanowski and A. Wąs) 
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Spring School 

May 22 

9.00-11.00 Lecture 2 
Aart De Zeeuw, University of Tilburg 
The Economics of Tipping Points 

11.00-11.30 Coffee break 

11.30-12.30 Student session 3 

 Robbert Schaap, University of Heidelberg 
Overcapitalization and social norms of cooperation in a small-scale fishery (joint with A. Richter) 

 Belén Inguanzo, University of Basque Country  
The role of production factors on catches inequality across European countries (joint with M.-J. Guttierrez) 

12.30-14.00 Lunch 

14.00-15.30 Student session 4 

 Nicolas Taconet, CIRED 
Social Cost of Carbon under stochastic tipping points: when does risk play a role? (joint with C. Guivarch and A. Pottier) 

Richard Jaimes, University of Tilburg 
Optimal climate and Fiscal policy in an OLG economy 

Emel Pokam Kake, University of Montréal  
Trade of an Exhaustible Resource with Multilateral Externality 

15.30-16.00 Coffee break 

16.00-17.30 Student session 5 

Marion Leroutier, PSE, CIRED 
Carbon Pricing and Power Sector Decarbonisation: the impact of the UK Carbon Price Floor 

Mohamed Boly, CERDI 
How much does environment pay for politicians (joint with J.-L. Combes and P. Combes-Motel) 

Olha Khymych, Prague-Charles University 
Estimating Energy Price Elasticities when Salience is High Residential Natural Gas Demand in Ukraine (joint with A. 
Alberini and M. Scasny) 

 

20.00  Dinner at « La Manne » - 18 Boulevard de la Liberté, 13001 Marseille (see on the joint map) 
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Workshop 

May 23 

9.00-10.30 Managing socio-ecological systems I 

Kjell Arne Brekke, University of Oslo 
Groups discipline resource use under scarcity 

Agnès Tomini, CNRS, AMSE 
  Rivalry, externality and common-pool resource (joint with H. Stahn) 

10.30-11.00 Coffee break 

11.00-12.30 Uncertainty and the Environment I 

Aart De Zeeuw, University of Tilburg 
The Tipping Game 

Can Askan Mavi, CEE-M 
Can catastrophic events be another source of environmental traps 

12.30-14.00 Lunch 

14.00-15.30 Energy, pollution and climate I 

Louis-Gäetan Giraudet, CIRED 
How do lenders price energy efficiency? Evidence from personal consumption loans (joint with A. Petronevich and L. 
Faucheux) 

Elisabeth Thuestad Isaksen, LSE 
The Environmental and Distributional Consequences of Emissions Markets: Evidence from the Clean Air Interstate Rule 
(joint with M. Benatiya Andaloussi) 

15.30-16.00 Coffee break 

16.00-17.30 Energy, pollution and climate II 

Katinka Holtsmark, University of Oslo 
The dynamics of linking permit markets 

Olivier Chanel, CNRS, AMSE 
  Accounting for subsistence needs in Cost-Benefit Analysis (joint with Victor Champonnois) 

 

20.00  Dinner at « La Nautique » - 20 Quai de Rive Neuve, 13007 Marseille (see on the joint map) 

2nd GREEN-Econ Spring School in Environmental Economics 
May 21-24, 2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

Workshop 

May 24 

9.00-10.30 Managing socio-ecological systems II 

Anne-Charlotte Vaissière, University Paris-Sud, CNRS 
A transaction costs analysis to describe the wetlands mitigation banking system in Florida (joint with H. Levrel) 

Mabell Tidball, CEE-M 
Dynamic games applied to common resources: modeling and experiments (joint with M. Djiguemde, D. Dubois and A. 
Sauquet) 

10.30-11.00 Coffee break 

11.00-12.30 Uncertainty and the Environment II 

Daniel Heyen, ETH Zurich 
 Managing the precaution-efficiency trade-off with a flexible margin of safety 

Fabien Prieur, University of Paris Nanterre 
Confronting climate change: adaptation vs migration strategies in small island developing states (joint with L. Cassin 
and P. Melindi-Ghidi) 

12.30-14.00 Lunch 

14.00-15.30 Political economics and the environment 

Antoine Loeper, University of Carlos III 
Gridlock and inefficient policy instruments (joint with D. Austen-Smith, W. Dziuda and B. Harstad) 

Nicolas Quérou, CEE-M 
On mobile resources and conflict 

15.30-16.30 Farewell drinks 
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List of participants: faculty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 List of participants: PhD students 

 

 

 More information on the map 

Name Institution E-mail
Kjell Arne Brekke University of Oslo (Norway) k.a.brekke@econ.uio.no
Mathias Berthod CEE-M (Montpellier, France) mathias.berthod@supagro.fr
Olivier Chanel CNRS, AMSE (Marseille, France) olivier.chanel@univ-amu.fr
Marion Davin CEE-M (Montpellier, France) marion.davin@umontpellier.fr
Louis-Gaëtan Giraudet CIRED (France) giraudet@centre-cired.fr
Daniel Heyen ETH Zurich (Switzerland) dheyen@ethz.ch
Katinka Holtsmark University of Oslo (Norway) k.k.holtsmark@econ.uio.no
Elisabeth Thuestad Isaksen LSE (United Kingdom) E.T.Isaksen@lse.ac.uk
Antoine Loeper University of Carlos III (Spain) aloeper@eco.uc3m.es
Can Askan Mavi CEE-M (Montpellier, France) can-askan.mavi@supagro.fr
Fabien Prieur University of Paris Nanterre (France) fabien.prieur@parisnanterre.fr
Nicolas Quérou CEE-M (Montpellier, France) nicolas.querou@supagro.fr
Alexandre Sauquet CEE-M (Montpellier, France) alexandre.sauquet@inra.fr
Hubert Stahn AMSE (Marseille, France) hubert.stahn@univ-amu.fr
Mabel Tidball CEE-M (Montpellier, France) tidball@supagro.inra.fr 
Agnes Tomini CNRS, AMSE (Marseille, France) agnes.tomini@univ-amu.fr
Anne-Charlotte Vaissière University Paris-Sud, CNRS (France) anne-charlotte.vaissiere@u-psud.fr
Aart De Zeeuw University of Tilburg (The Netherland) A.J.deZeeuw@uvt.nl

Name Institution E-mail
Ludovic Bequet University of Namur (Belgium) ludovic.bequet@unamur.be
Mohamed Boly CERDI (France) mohamed.boly05@gmail.com
Tillmann Eymess University of Heidelberg (Germany) tillmann.eymess@awi.uni-heidelberg.de
Belén Inguanzo University of Basque Country (Spain) belen.inguanzo@ehu.eus
Richard Jaimes University of Tilburg (The Netherland) r.v.jaimesbonilla@uvt.nl
Olha Khymych Prague-Charles University (Czechoslovakia) uces.ua@gmail.com
Marion Leroutier PSE, CIRED (France) marion.leroutier@psemail.eu
Kristin Limbach ENGEES (France) limbach.kristin@gmail.com
Emel Pokam Kake University of Montreal (Canada) emelpokam@yahoo.fr
Robbert Schaap University of Heidelberg (Germany) robbert.schaap@awi.uni-heidelberg.de
Sothearath Seang GREDEG (France) sothearath.seang@gredeg.cnrs.fr
Nicolas Taconet CIRED (France) taconet@centre-cired.fr
Tuyen Tiet-Tong BETA (France) ttiettong@unistra.fr
Katarzyna Zagorska University of Warsaw (Poland) kzagorska@wne.uw.edu.pl

https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1pY9FWw8D5au3LQFtflYPd_AUFlWy336l&ll=43.297989083381566%2C5.3761599499999875&z=16

